

## BV Powersports go kart parts price list\* 300 XRX

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	FOR	MSRP (USD/pc)
169.06.110	STARTORCOMP.	300XRX	\$99.99
169.08.100	CARBURETORCOMP.	300XRX	\$199.00
169.08.210	INTAKEPIPECOMP.	300XRX	\$8.99
169.08.260	INTAKEPIPEINSULATIONSPACER	300XRX	\$1.99
169.10.110	DRIVECOMP.	300XRX	\$92.00
169.10.210	CLUTCH, DRIVENPULLEYCOMP.	300XRX	\$169.00
169.11.210	EXHAUSTTUBEDOUBLE-SCREWBOLT	300XRX	\$1.49
169.12.523	O-RING 35X2	300XRX	\$1.49
2.000.027-SS	STRUT AND SPINDLE SUPPORT L.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$70.99
2.000.028-SS	STRUT AND SPINDLE SUPPORT R.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$70.99
2.100.001	SWAYBARBRACEBUSHING	300XRX	\$3.99
4.000.004	UPPER SUSPENSION ARM	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$14.99
4.000.008-250	STEERING GEAR45 DEGREE ANGLE	300XRX	\$22.99
4.000.014	STEERING GEAR	300XRX	\$99.99
4.000.015	BRAKE PEDAL COMP.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$19.99
4.000.016	THROTTLE PEDAL COMP.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$19.99
4.000.023-LSAA	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM ASSY.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$26.99
4.000.029	FUEL TANK COMP.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$60.99
4.000.038-250	SPEEDOMETER WITH HI/LO	300XRX	\$69.00
40002-300GK	SHIFTER DISK	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$15.99
40010-300GK	REVERSE CABLE	300XRX	\$19.99
40700-300GK	SHIFTER HOISE ASSY.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$34.99
6.000.028-150	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER L.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$69.99
6.000.038	RESISTOR COMP 10M 10	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$3.99
6.000.056	FILTER	150 XRS,	\$2.00
6.000.057	SEAT RALL SET	MID XRX,300XRX	\$27.50
6.000.076	BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$69.99
6.000.083-FP	FOAM PADDING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.99
6.000.084	REAR MIRROR ASSY.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$27.99
6.000.089	HOSE ASSY.L.BRAKE 34"	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$19.99
6.000.090	HOSE ASSY.R.BRAKE 43"	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$19.99
6.000.093-250	STEERING KNUCKLE	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$45.99
6.000.095	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER R.	150 XRS,300XRX	\$69.99
6.000.105-AI	RIM. RR	150 XRX 300XRX	\$77.99
6.000.116	FOAM PADDING-2	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.99
6.000.122	STEERING SHAFT	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$26.99
6.000.144-TL	TAIL LIGHT	300XRX	\$21.99
6.000.153	RELAY COMP.AUDIBLE PILOT&WINKER	300XRX	\$12.99
6.000.155	WINKERLIGHTASSY.L.FR./R.RR.	300XRX	\$12.99
6.000.159	ENGINE STOP BUTTON	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.99
6.000.160	DIMMER SWITCH UNIT	300XRX	\$5.99
6.000.230	BRAKEHOSEASSY.RR. 80"	300XRX	\$21.99
6.000.231-300G	PARKINGBRAKECABLECOMP.	300XRX	\$22.99
6.000.232	THROTTLE CABLE COMP.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$21.99
6.000.241	LICENSE LIGHT ASSY.	300XRX	\$9.99
6.000.244-C	CV/SHAFT JOINT	300XRX	\$159.99
6.000.248	COLLANT TANK	300XRX	\$17.99
6.000.251	TEMPERATURE BUZZER	300XRX	\$3.20
6.000.256	STARTING RELAY	300XRX	\$15.99
6.000.325	CUSHION ASSY. FR. L=325	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$65.99
6.000.325-300	CUSHION ASSY.,FR.L=325	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$45.99
6.100.061	AWNING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$45.99
6.100.067	FRONTFENDERBRACKET,L.	300XRX	\$17.99
6.100.068	REAR FENDER BRACKET ,R.	300XRX	\$17.99
6.100.101	REAR FENDER BRACKET ,L.	300XRX	\$17.99
6.100.102	FRONTFENDERBRACKET,R.	300XRX	\$17.99
6.100.249-300G	FAN COMP.	300XRX	\$35.99
618708000125	LOCKING FLANGE NUT M8	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99

7.10.02	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM BUSHING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
7.10.03	BUSHING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
7.10.04	PEDAL BUSH	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
7.10.16	TUBE SEAT 03	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
7.10.28	BATTERY COVET	MID XRX,150 XRS,	\$5.00
7.10.29	ELECTRIC ASSY. COVER	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$9.99
7.10.34	FENDER, FR.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$13.49
7.10.41	STEERING BOLT COVER	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.99
7.20.05	RUBBER MOUNT	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
7.20.08	SWING ARM CUSHION BUSHING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.99
7.20.12	RUBBER FOOT PLATE	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.49
7.20.16	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER PAD SET	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX MID XRX, MID XRS	\$12.50
7.20.20	LOWER BATTERY CUSHION	MID XRX,150 XRS,	\$3.73
7.20.25	BALL HEAD DUST SEAL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.95
7.20.29	FUEL TUBE, #2	MINI XRX,300XRX	\$8.75
7.20.30	FUEL TUBE, #1	MINI XRX,300XRX	\$5.00
7.20.31	VACUUM TUBE COMP	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.99
7.20.36	THROTTLE PEDAL PAD	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.49
7.20.37	BRAKE PEDAL PAD	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.49
7.20.38	STEERING WHEEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$45.99
7.20.66	DUST COVER BALL JOINT	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$3.99
7.090.042	TUBE COMP.WATER 1#	300XRX	\$6.00
7.090.045	TUBE COMP.WATER 3#	300XRX	\$4.00
7.090.046	TUBE COMP.WATER 4#	300XRX	\$3.20
7.090.050	EX.PIPE GASKET	300XRX	\$3.20
7.190.018-150	AIR VALVE	150, 300	\$2.49
7.190.043	TUBE COMP.WATER 2#	300XRX	\$6.00
8.10.14	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM COLLAR	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.99
8.10.34	TANK COLLAR	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
8.10.41	BUSHING-CHAIN ADJUSTER	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.73
8.10.42	WASHER-CHAIN ADJUSTER ( 012 ; 035x	MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.53
8.10.47	R-washer	MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.23
8.10.54	FR. DISC. BRAKE	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$54.00
8.10.81	BRAKE SPINDLE PIN	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$3.99
8.10.86	REAR MIRROR MOUNT	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.49
8.010.118	LUG NUT CAP M10	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.79
8.010.157	TIE ROD 300	300XRX	\$15.00
8.010.169	REAR WHEEL HUB	300XRX	\$45.00
8.20.14	BRACKET.STEERING GEAR	MID XRX, MID XRS 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$9.60
8.20.34	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM DUST CAP	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.49
8.20.53	BALL HEAD SPACER	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
8.30.24	SPINDLE BRACKET	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$4.99
8.040.001	THROTTLE PEDAL RETURN SPRING L.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
8.040.005-O	REAR MIRROR MOUNT O-RING	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
8.040.007	BRAKE PEDAL RETURN SPRING R.	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
8.110.077	REAR SPROCKET	300XRX	\$39.99
80016-300K	IGNITION COIL COMP.	300XRX	\$15.99
80018-300K	C.D.I.UNIT COMP.	300XRX	\$22.99
9.040.001	O-RING 21.2*2.65	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
9.040.002	DUST SEAL 47*25-7	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.79
9.040.027	MUFFLER JOINT NUT. M6	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
9.090.006	TRUN LIGHT BULB 10W/12V	150 XRX,300XRX	\$2.89
9.090.007	PARKING BRAKE LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.010	NO LONG HAIR LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.011	WARNING LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.012	NO CLIMBING LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.013	WARNING LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.014	SEAT BELT LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.090.017	WARNING LABEL	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.100.612	BOLT M6X12	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99

9.100.825	BOLT M8X25	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.108.020	FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X20	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.108.025	FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X25	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.108.035	BOLT-WASHER M8X1.25X35	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.108.040	FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X40	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.108.105	FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X105	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.99
9.110.040	FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X40	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.110.080	FLANGE M10*1.25*80	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.99
9.170.002	CHAIN O-RING DRIVE	300XRX	\$75.00
9.200.008	NUT M8x1.25	MINI XRX,150 XRS,	\$0.99
9.200.010	NUT M10*1.25	MINI XRX,150 XRS,	\$0.99
9.210.004	NYLON LOCKING NUT M4	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.210.005	NYLON LOCKING NUT M5	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.210.006	NYLON LOCKING NUT M6	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.210.008	LOCKING FLANGE NUT M8	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.220.008	NUT M8x1.25	MINI XRX,150 XRS,	\$0.99
9.220.010	locking flange bolt M10x1.25	MINI XRX,150 XRS,	\$0.99
9.220.012	LOCKING FLANGE NUT M12	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.300.005	FLAT WASHER 5	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.300.010	FLAT WASHER 10	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.400.008	LOCKING WASHER 8	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.400.010	LOCKING WASHER 10	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.400.016	LOCKING WASHER 16	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.500.215	COTTER PIN 2X15	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.500.430	COTTER PIN Ø4 X4	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.600.410	ROUND HEAD BOLT M4X10	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.600.515	PAN SCREW M5X15	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.708.145	FLANGE BOLT M8*1.25*145	MID XRX,150 XRS,	\$3.58
9.708.222	BRAKE PEDAL BOLT M8X1.25X222	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$5.99
9.710.031-XRX	TIRE BOLT. M10X1.25X31	150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
9.800.010	ACORM NUT M10	MID XRX, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.58
9.800.012	CASTLE NUT M12	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.19
9.800.014	CASTLE NUT M14x1.5	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.58
9.900.016	ROUND NUT M16X1.5	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
9.900.840	BOLT M8X1.25X40	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.906.012	BOLT STRAP M6X12	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.906.016	FLANGE BOLT M6X16	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.908.014	BOLT STRAP M8X14	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.908.050N	SOCKET BOLT M8X1.25X55	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.908.055N	SOCKET BOLT M8X1.25X55	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
9.910.841	BOLT STRAP M8*1.25*45	MID XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
Flasher	Flasher	150 XRX 300XRX	\$8.99
GB/T276 6302	BEARING 6302	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$9.99
GB/T5801	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING RNA4905	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$14.00
GB/T893.1 µ5	SNAP RING µ5	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.49
169.04.110	CYLINDER	300XRX	\$75.99
169.10.310	VBELT	300XRX	\$85.00
6.000.156	WINKERLIGHTASSY.R.FR./L.RR.	300XRX	\$11.99
6.000.158	IGNITION START SWITCH	300XRX	\$25.00
7.190.012	SENSOR	300XRX	\$9.00





